Group 2: WRF and CMAQ model simulations
First, please leave your name <email> below, if you are interested in this sub-group.

List of people in this sub-group:

77?7 (lead of this sub-group) (Please put your name here if you are interested)
Susan O’Neill <smoneill@fs.fed.us>

Minghui Diao <minghui.diao@sjsu.edu>
Megan Bela <megan.bela@noaa.gov>

Yufei Zou <yzou2017 @uw.edu>

Steve Reid <sreid@baagmd.gov>

Kirk Baker <baker.kirk@epa.gov>

Talat Odman <odman@gatech.edu>

Jessica Neu <jessica.l.neu@jpl.nasa.gov>
Daniel Tong <gtong@gmu.edu>

Brad Pierce <rbpierce@wisc.edu>

Jeff Vukovich <vukovich Jeffrey@epa.gov>
Cynthia Garcia <cynthia.garcia@arb.ca.gov>




